
517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.com

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow
Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel
Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel

MeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

Community Staff

Jean W, 5th 
Janie O, 13th 

Randy B, 29th 

APRIL 2022
NEWSLETTER

6th, and 20th 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Schwans home service

Constance T, 30th

Wednesday’s, Great Room 1st floor

Bingo

3rd Thursday.  Please call in advance if you 
have any issues.

Pest Control

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

April 12th, 8:00 AM

Foot Doctor



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

May 1

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Mar 31

7

14

21

28

Apr 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

RENT DUE
APRIL FOOLS’ 
DAY

EASTER EARTH DAY

APRIL 2022

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 517.333.2472
Office Fax: 517.333.7179
Emerg. Maintenance: 517.333.2472

Monday - Friday: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
by Appointment

Saturday & Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

517.347.5060
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222

PEST CONTROL

SCHWANS HOME 
SERVICE
11 AM - 2:00 PM

FILES TO 
ATTNY

LATE FEES 
APPLIED

SCHWANS HOME 
SERVICE
11 AM - 2:00 PM

BOOK MOBILE
1 PM - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE
1 PM - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE
1 PM - 1:30 PM

BOOK MOBILE
1 PM - 1:30 PM

SHOPPING BUS
12:20 PM SHARP

SHOPPING BUS
12:20 PM SHARP

SHOPPING BUS
12:20 PM SHARP

SHOPPING BUS
12:20 PM SHARP

FOOT DOCTOR
8:00 AM

BINGO
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

BINGO
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

BINGO
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

BINGO
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM



517.333.2472
2790 Sirhal Drive

East Lansing, MI 48823
manager@meridianstratford.comMeridianStratford.com

Life Just Got Better

MLB Baseball
WORD SEARCH


