APRIL 2022 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Lisa Darrow Maintenance Tech, Eldean Hummel Maintenance Tech, Elynn Hummel

Bingo

Wednesday's, Great Room 1st floor 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Pest Control

3rd Thursday. Please call in advance if you have any issues.

Schwans home service

6th, and 20th 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Foot Doctor

April 12th, 8:00 AM





APRIL 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				Mar 31	Apr 1 RENT DUE APRIL FOOLS' DAY	2
3	4	5 SHOPPING BUS 12:20 PM SHARP	LATE FEES APPLIED 6 SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2:00 PM BOOK MOBILE 1 PM - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	7	8	9
FILES TO ATTNY	11	SHOPPING BUS 12:20 PM SHARP FOOT DOCTOR 8:00 AM	13 BOOK MOBILE 1 PM - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	PEST CONTROL	15	16
17 EASTER	18	19 SHOPPING BUS 12:20 PM SHARP	20 SCHWANS HOME SERVICE 11 AM - 2:00 PM BOOK MOBILE 1 PM - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	21	EARTH DAY	23
24	25	26 SHOPPING BUS 12:20 PM SHARP	27 BOOK MOBILE 1 PM - 1:30 PM BINGO 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	28	29	30





MLB Baseball WORD SEARCH



R	Z	Т	R	D	Ν	W	Α	Р	Χ	I	N	I	W	R	0	С	K	1	Е	S	Q
Α	М	Н	S	Ε	I	Υ	Н	Ν	D	В	L	U	Е	J	Α	Υ	S	Т	G	С	V
N	J	Р	0	В	D	Α	Α	1	G	В	K	Q	S	Υ	S	С	С	K	0	D	S
G	Т	K	G	Т	Т	S	М	Т	Т	Е	Е	R	I	Т	S	L	Υ	S	Ν	Q	R
Ε	Q	Н	R	Ε	D	S	0	0	Н	Е	L	٧	V	I	В	R	Ε	W	Ε	R	S
R	J	Υ	Р	S	N	Е	В	Χ	N	L	S	S	Χ	G	J	S	М	٧	J	R	S
S	1	N	D	1	Α	Ν	S	X	Z	D	Е	0	K	Е	Е	Α	0	М	G	Υ	V
U	G	1	Α	Ν	Т	S	Υ	Н	С	W	В	Т	X	R	Υ	Υ	Z	Α	Α	В	K
Υ	F	N	U	Υ	Е	В	U	S	Α	X	K	Α	I	S	N	Α	K	R	S	0	I
D	М	Α	Т	R	0	Н	F	X	R	Р	Ν	U	С	С	X	N	М	I	Т	Р	Т
D	X	Т	Р	В	G	Т	I	Ν	D	Α	M	R	I	K	S	K	Н	Ν	R	1	W
0	V	I	Н	Z	R	U	K	G	I	D	Q	Α	G	W	S	Е	L	Е	0	R	I
D	0	0	I	Н	Р	Α	Z	С	N	R	Q	Υ	Υ	Е	Е	Е	G	R	S	Α	N
G	М	N	L	L	Z	Q	V	N	Α	Е	М	S	1	0	D	S	G	S	Ν	Т	S
Ε	Е	Α	L	В	Р	М	K	Е	L	S	Е	Н	F	R	0	R	1	0	L	Ε	S
R	W	L	1	Υ	0	В	Υ	Р	S	K	Т	М	X	С	Р	U	J	U	Υ	S	Υ
S	0	S	Е	L	K	1	L	D	Q	I	S	R	Q	N	N	Υ	٧	I	K	0	0
V	С	Ε	S	R	0	Υ	Α	L	S	С	U	В	S	М	Α	R	L	I	Ν	S	M

CUBS
BREWERS
PIRATES
REDS
RANGERS
INDIANS

YANKEES TWINS WHITE SOX MARINERS BLUE JAYS ROCKIES CARDINALS
DIAMONDBACKS
ANGELS
GIANTS
ORIOLES
METS

DODGERS RED SOX PHILLIES PADRES ASTROS TIGERS ROYALS MARLINS ATHLETICS BRAVES RAYS NATIONALS

